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Page: Presentation Evaluations

1. Which presentations did you find most engaging and informative?

Jeremiah Grossman: "Top Ten Web
Hacking Techniques of 2008: What's
possible, not probable"

Tom Brennan: "OWASP State of the
Union"

Ed Bellis: "Doing More with Less:
Automate or Die"

Mike Zusman: "Poor Man's Guide to
Breaking PKI: Why You Don't Need
200 Playstations"

Alan Paller: "A Legal Minimum
Standard of Due Care: The CAG and
the Top 25 Most Dangerous
Programming Errors"

Kevin Stadmeyer: "Adobe Flex, AMF
3 and BlazeDS: An Assessment"

Joey Peloquin: "Building an Effective
Application Security Program”

Very
engaging

77.9%
(60)

30.1%
(22)

34.2%
(13)

55.3%
(26)

83.3%
(30)

19.0% (8)

45.7%
(16)

Somewhat
engaging

19.5% (15)

60.3% (44)

60.5% (23)

40.4% (19)

13.9% (5)

33.3% (14)

45.7% (16)

Not

engaging
at all

2.6% (2)

9.6% (7)

5.3% (2)

4.3% (2)

2.8% (1)

47.6%
(20)

8.6% (3)

Rating
Average

2.75

2.21

2.29

2.51

2.81

1.71

2.37
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Response
Count

77

73

38

47

36

42

35

86

3/23/2009 10:58 AM



SurveyMonkey - Survey Results http://www.surveymonkey.conVMySurvey Responses.aspx?sm=7VK1Q...

1. Which presentations did you find most engaging and informative?

Rohyt Belani: "Bad Cocktail: S 95.79
onyt Befani: TEad Lockiall spear % 43%(2)  0.0% (0) 2.96 47

Phishing + Application Hacks" (45)

David Byrne & Charles Henderson: 48.8%
"Automated vs. Manual Security: You o 34.1% (14)  17.1% (7) 2.32 41

20
can't filter The Stupid" (20)
Bernardo Damele Assumpcao 36.29%
Guimaraes: "SQL injection: Not only (1'7)0 48.9% (23) 14.9% (7) 2.21 47
AND 1=1"
Ray N 'S ity Poli
ay Neucom: "Security Policy 46.2%

Management: Best Practices for Web (12) 50.0% (13) 3.8% (1) 2.42 26
Services and Application Security"

Dan Cornell & John Dickson: 43.6%
"Vulnerability Management in an (1'7)0 46.2% (18) 10.3% (4) 2.33 39
Application Security World"

answered question 86

skipped question 3

2. Please enter any comments or feedback about any of the presentations here

Response

Count
2
answered question 28
skipped question 61
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Page: CTF

1. Did you play the CTF?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes [ | 15.3% 13
No | 84.7% 72
answered question 85
skipped question 4
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2. If you answered yes to the question above, how did you rate the CTF?

Perfect!
Don't Pretty A waste Rating Response
change a good oftime  Average Count
thing
70.6%

CTF experience was  23.5% (4) (12)° 5.9% (1) 1.82 17
answered question 17
skipped question 72

3. Please enter suggestions on how to make the CTF better for next year

Response

Count
E
answered question 16
skipped question 73
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Page: Location & Logistics

1. Did you attend the management or technical track?

Response Response

Percent Count
Management/Executive [ | 26.7% 23
Technical | | 39.5% 34
Someofboth [ ] 33.7% 29
answered question 86

skipped question 3

2. Do you find the conference location suitable?

Response Response

Percent Count
answered question 87
skipped question 2

3 of 5 3/23/2009 10:58 AM



SurveyMonkey - Survey Results http://www.surveymonkey.conVMySurvey Responses.aspx?sm=7VK1Q...

2. Do you find the conference location suitable?

Yes | 94.3% 82

No [] 5.7% 5

If no, please let us know what we can do to improve the location 9
answered question 87

skipped question 2

3. How was the catering?

Response Response

Percent Count
Great | 63.1% 53
oK [ ] 35.7% 30
Horrible [ 1.2% 1
Comments appreciated 13
answered question 84
skipped question 5
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Page: SnowFROC 2010 Planning
1. Do you plan to attend the next SnowFROC?
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes, absolutely! | 79.5% 70
Yes, butonly ifits free [ | 20.5% 18
No 0.0% 0
If no, please let us know why not 3
answered question 88
skipped question 1
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